FEATURES
• Extended temperature range
capabilities
• Optional 3.3V available
from 1.000 ~ 30.000MHz
• Tri-State enable/disable
• Tape and Reel (1,000 pcs)
The SMJ Series oscillator is compatible with both TTL and HCMOS

RXD TECHNOLOGIES, LLC., 15004 W. 106TH, Lenexa, KS 66215 913-307-0188  FAX 913-307-0504
Visit us online at www.rxdtech.com 800-228-8108
PART NUMBERING GUIDE “EXAMPLE”
OPERATING CONDITIONS/ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS
* Complete part number to include frequency i.e. SMJ THSC2-16.000MHz
#4 #3
#1 #2
14.0 max.
2.
0
8.
65
9.
8
m
ax
.
0.
25
7.62
0.
25
4.
06 4.
7
1.52
0.51 ±0.5
5.08 ±0.3
7.
62
 ±
0.
2
1 2
4 3 CL
A
V
VCC
GND GND
SCOP
C
L1
µF
VOL
VOH
SYMMETRY
20% VDD
80% VDD
50% VDD
Tr Tf
5.0 VDC
4.5 VDC
2.5 VDC
0.5 VDC
0.0 VDC
1.27
3.81
5.
80
3.
0
3.
0
1 2
4 3
CL
A
V
+5V
390Ω
D=1N41
VCC
GND GND